Balans per 31 december 2020

(bedragen x € 1,00)

Activa

Vlottende activa

Liquide middelen

Overlopende activa

Totaal activa

Passiva
Eigen vermogen
Voorzieningen

Overlopende passiva

Totaal passiva

Stichting Samenwerking Vlissingen - Ambon

2020

154.591

7.002

161.593

2019

139.740

2.542

19.065

137.152

5.376

142.282

161.593

13.802

121.991

6.488

142 .282]
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